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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women,Pune 

Name of the Full-time teacher 

Prof.Dr. Patil Sandip Raosaheb 
Prof. Mrs. Khot Sucheta Tirthraj 
Prof. Dr. Chorge Suvarna Sandip 
Prof. Dr. Pawar Vijaya Rahul 
IProf. Dr. Rajbhoj Sushilkumar Mahadeo 
|Prof. Mrs. Itkarkar Savita Atul 
Prot. Dr. Kore Sharda Laxman 

|Prof. Dr. Dhole Sampada Abhijit 
|Prof. Dr. Jagdale Sumati Manoj 
Prot Mrs.Chaudhari Kalyani R. 
Prof. Dr.Salunkhe Shweta Sadanand 

Academic Year: 2022-23 

Prof. Mr. Bhilegaonkar Sanjay Mukundrao 
Prof. Mr. Kasar Mahavir Shantinath 

Prof. Miss. Yawle Pranali Rajesh 

Prof. Mr. Mulik Vinod Prakash 
Prof. Miss. Karambelkar Varsha Shashikant 

Prof. Miss. Jain Roma Rakesh 
Prof. Miss Dhumal Yashomati Ram 
Prof. Miss Sapkal Roshnadevi Jaising 
Prof. Miss. Shelke Sheetal Venkat 
Prof. Mr. Vitekar Atul Bapuso 
|Prof. Miss. Mahajan Kanchan Deepak 
Prof. Miss Gaikwad Varsha Vijay 
Prof. Mr. Shamalik Rameez Muneer 
Prof. Mr.Yadav Amol Pandurang 

lProf. Miss. Patil Sonal Mohanrao 
Prof. Mr. Pukale Dhondiram Dadaso 
Prof. Mrs.Kale Pranoti Dhairyashil 
Prof. Dr. Kadam Sonali Popatrao 
Prof.Miss.Jadhav Sheetal Balasaheb 

Prof.Miss. Kadam Anjali Prakash 
Prof. Mrs.Kulkarni Vinaya Deepak 
Prof. Miss. Warke Kanchan Shashikant 

List of Faculty 

Prof. Mrs. Sawant Kavita Shantanu 
Prof. Miss. Dalvi Nilam Ishwar 

Prof. Mrs. Jadhav Jayashree Dhananjay 

Designation 

Principal and 
Professor 
Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Year of 

appointment 

2005 

2002 

2012 

2002 

2003 

2007 
2003 

2003 

2003 

2006 

2007 

2007 

2008 

2008 
2008 

2008 

2008 
2008 

2009 
2009 

2009 

2009 
2010 

2010 

2010 

2015 
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2002 

2005 

2006 
2007 

2007 
2007 

2010 
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2010 

Name of the 

Department 

Electronics and 
Telecommunication 

Engineering 

Computer 
Engineering 
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40 
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43 

44 

45 

47 

S6 

57 

$8 

59 

Prof Mr. Yesuade Kirn Dinkar 
|Prot. Dr. Pawar Shital Ashok 
Prot. Dr. Deshukh Sayalee Atul 

Prof. Dr. Godse TDeepali Atul 
Prof. Dr. Naik Ketaki Bhalehandra 
Prof. Mrs. Dhuttargi Sonali Basavraj 
Prof. Miss. Rane Mupdha Arvind 
Prof. Miss. Sagar Swati Ashok 
Prof. Mrs. Hadke Seema Arun 
Prot. Miss. Khairkar Ashwini Deepak 
Prof. Miss. Kanade Ashwini Vitthal 
Prot. Mr. Thite Sandip Shripati 
Prof. Miss. Mulla Nilotar Altafhusen 
Prot. Mr. Patil Kamlesh asantrao 
|Prot.Dr.Pawar Avinash Manohar 

Prot. Mr.Mitkari Santosh Rameshwar 
Prof. Mr. Patwardhan Milind Anand 
Prof.Mr.Kute Yogesh Damodar 
Prof.Mrs.Chopade Diksha Parag 
Prof. Mrs Chavan Nayana Ninad 

Prof.Mrs.Zope Urmila Sanjay 
Prof. Naikawadi Kiran Bibhishan 
Prof. Dr.Jadhav Smitarani Sadanand 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant ProfesSor 
Professor 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professeor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant ProfesSor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

2011 
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2003 

2003 
2003 
2006 

2007 

2007 
2008 

2008 

2009 
2009 

2016 

2000 

2005 

2006 
2007 

2007 

2012 

2012 

2016 

2019 

Information 

Technology 

Engincering 
Science and Allied 

Engineering 

VC PRINCIPAL 
Bharati Vidyapeeth's 

College of Engineering for Women 
NPune-Satara Road, Pune-411043. 
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26 
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28 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Bharati Vidyapecth's College of Engineering for Women,Pune 

Name of full time teacher 

Prot. Dr. Patil Sandip Raosaheb 

|Prof. Mrs, Khot Sucheta Tirthraj 
Prof. Dr. Chorage Suvarna Sandip 
Prof. Dr. Pawar Vijava Rahul 
Prof.Dr. Rajbhoj Sushilkumar Mahadev 
Prof. Mrs, ltkarkar Savita Atul 
Prof. Dr. Kore Sharda Laxman 

Academic Year: 2021-22 
List of Faculty 

Prof. Mrs. Dhole Sampada Abhijit 
Prof. Mrs. Jagdale Sumati Monoj 
Prof. Mrs. Choudhary Kalyani Ramesh 
Prof. Mrs. Salunkhe Shweta Sadanand 

Prof. Mr. Bhilegaonkar Sanjay Mukundrao 
Prof. Mr. Kasar Mahavir Shantinath 

Prof. Miss. Yawale Pranali Rajesh 
Prof. Miss. Karambelkar Varsha Shashikant 
Prof. Mr. Mulik Vinod Prakash 
Prof. Miss. Jain Roma Rakesh 
Prof. Miss. Dhumal Yashomati Ram 

Prof. Miss. Sapkal Roshnadevi Jaising 
Prof. Miss. Shelke Sheetal Venkat 
Prof. Mr. Vitekar Atul Bapuso 
Prof. Miss. Mahajan Kanchan Deepak 
Prof. Miss. Gaikawad Varsha Vijay 
Prof. Mr. Shamalik Rameez Muneer 
Prof. Mr. Yadav Amol Pandurang 
Prof. Miss. Patil Sonal Mohanrao 

Prof. Mr. Pukale Dhondiram Dadaso 
Prof. Mrs. Kale Pronoti Dhairyashil 
Prof. Miss. Kadam Sonali Popatrao 

Prof. Miss. Jadhav Shital Balasaheb 
Prof. Miss. Kadam Anjali Prakash 
Prof. Mrs. Kulkarni Vinaya Deepak 
Prof. Miss. Warke Kanchan Shashikant 

Prof. Mrs. Sawant Kavita Shantanu 
Prof. Miss. Dalvi Nilam Ishwar 
Prof. Mrs. Jadhav Jayshree Dhananjay 

Designation 

Principal and 
Professor 

Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

|Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
|Associate Professor 
|Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 

Year of 
appointment 

2005 

2002 

2012 

2002 

2003 

2007 
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2003 

2003 

2006 

2007 
2007 
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2008 
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2009 
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Electronics and 
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Engineering 

Computer 
Engineering 
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Prot. Mr. Yesugade Kiran Dinkar 
Miss. Pawar Shital Ashok Prot. 

Prof. Miss. Deshmukh Sayalee Atul 
Prof. Dr. Godse Deepali Atul 
Prof. Miss. Naik Ketaki Bhalchandra 

Prof. Mrs. Dhuttargi Sonali Basavraj 
Prof. Miss. Rane Mugdha Aravind 
Prof. Mrs. Sagar Swati Ashok 
Prof. Mrs. Hadke Seema Arun 

Prof. Miss. Khairkar Ashwini Deepak 
Prof. Miss. Kanade Ashwini Vithal 

Prof. Mr. Thite Sandip Shripati 
Prof. Miss. Mulla Nilofar Altafhusen 
Prof.Mr. Patil Kamlesh Vasantrao 

|Prof. Mr. Pawar Avinash Manohar 

Prof. Mr. Mitkari Sontosh Rameshwar 
Prof. Mr. Patwardhan Milind Anand 

Prof. Mr. Kute Yogesh Damodar 

Prof. Mrs. Chopade Dixsha Parag 
Prof. Miss. Chavan Nayana Ninad 

Prof. Mrs. Zope Urmila Sanjay 
Prof.Mr. Naikwadi Kiran Bibhishan 
Prof.Dr.Jadhav Smitarani Sadanand 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
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Engineering 
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Pune 
Academic Year: 2020-21 

Name of the Full-time teacher 

ProtDr. Patil Sandip Raosaheb 

|Prot. Mrs, Klhot Sucheta Tirthraj 
Prot. Dr, Chorge Suvarna Sandip 

|Prof. Dr. Pawar Vijaya Rahul 
Prof. Dr. Rajbhoj Sushilkumar Mahadeo 
Prof. Mrs. Itkarkar Savita Atul 

|Prof. Dr. Kore Sharda Laxman 
Prof. Dr. Dhole Sampada Abhijit 
Prof. Mrs. Jagdale Sumati Manoj 
Prof Mrs.Chaudhari Kalyani R. 
Prof. Mrs. Salunkhe Shweta Sadanand 
Prof. Mr. Bhilegaonkar Sanjay 
Prof. Mr. Kasar Mahavir Shantinath 
Prof. Miss. Yawle Pranali Rajesh 
Prof. Miss. Karambelkar Varsha 

List of Faculty 

Prof. Mr. Mulik Vinod Prakash 

Prof. Miss. Jain Roma Rakesh 

Prof. Miss Dhumal Yashomati Ram 
Prof. Miss Sapkal Roshnadevi Jaising 
Prof. Miss. Shelke Sheetal Venkat 
Prof. Mr. Vitekar Atul Bapuso 
Prof. Miss. Mahajan Kanchan Deepak 
Prof. Miss Gaikwad Varsha Vijay 
Prof. Mr. Shamalik Rameez Muneer 
Prof. Mr. Yadav Amol Pandurang 
|Prof. Miss. Patil Sonal Mohanrao 
Prof. Mr. Pukale Dhondiram Dadaso 

Prof. Mrs.Kale Pranoti Dhairyashil 
Prof. Dr. Kadam Sonali Popatrao 
Prof.Miss.Jadhav Sheetal Balasaheb 

Prof.Miss. Kadam Anjali Prakash 
Prof. Mrs.Kulkarni Vinaya Deepak 
Prof.Miss. Warke Kanchan Shashikant 

Designation 

Principal and 
Professor 

Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

|Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
|Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
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2012 
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|Prot. Mrs. Sawant Kavita Shantanu 
|Prof. Miss. Dalvi Nilam Ishwar 
|Prof. Mrs. Jadhav Jayashree Dhananjay 
Prof Mr. Yesugade Kiran Dinkar 
Prof. Miss. Pawar Shital Ashok 

Prof.Mrs. Deshmukh Sayalee Atul 
Prof. Dr. Godse Decepali Atul 

Prof. Miss. Naik Ketaki Bhalchandra 
Prof. Mrs. Dhuttargi Sonali Basavraj 

Prof. Miss. Rane Mugdha Arvind 

Prof. Miss. Sagar Swati Ashok 
|Prot. Mrs. Hadke Seema Arun 
Prot. Miss. Khairkar Ashwini Deepak 
|Prof. Miss. Kanade Ashwini Vitthal 

Prof. Mr. Thite Sandip Shripati 
Prof. Miss. Mulla Nilofar Altafhusen 

Prof. Mr. Patil Kamlesh Vasantrao 
Prof.Mr.Pawar Avinash Manohar 

Prof. Kharche Wasudev Gajanan 
Prof.Mr.Mitkari Santosh Rameshwar 

Prof. Mr. Patwardhan Milind Anand 

Prof.Mr.Kute Yogesh Damodar 
Prof.Mrs.Chopade Diksha Parag 

|Prof. Mrs Chavan Nayana Ninad 
| Prof.Mrs.Zope Urmila Sanjay 
Prof. Naikawadi Kiran Bibhishan 

Prof. Ms.Jadhav Smitarani Sadanand 

car: 2019.0 

Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 
|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Professor 
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Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professo 
|Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 
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Sr. No. Name of the teacher 

7 

11 

12 

13 

1 

16 

17 

18 

19 

l÷ Prof Mrs.Chaudhari Kalyani R. 

20 

l 

21 

22 

Bharati Vidyapecth's (College of Engineering for Women,Pune 
Academic Year: 2019-20 

24 

Prof.Dr. Patil Sandip Raosaleb 

25 

Prof. Mrs. Khot Sucheta Tirthraj 

Prof. Dr. Chorge Suvarna Sandip 

|Prof. Dr. Pawar Vijaya Rahul 

Prof. Dr. Rajbhoj Sushilkumar Mahadeo 
Prot. Mrs, Iikarkar Savita Atul 

Prof. Dr. Kore Sharda Laxman 

Prof. Dr. Dhole Sampada Abhijit 

Prof. Mrs. Jagdale Sumati Manoj 

Prof. Mrs.Salunkhe Shweta Sadanand 

Prof. Mr. Bhilegaonkar Sanjay Mukundrao 

Prof. Mr. Kasar Mahavir Shantinath 

Prof. Miss. Yawle Pranali Rajesh 

Prof. Mr. Mulik Vinod Prakash 

Prof. Miss. Jain Roma Rakesh 

Prof. Miss Dhumal Yashomati Ram 

Prof. Miss Sapkal Roshnadevi Jaising 
Prof. Miss. Shelke Sheetal Venkat 

Prof. Mr. Vitekar Atul Bapuso 

2:. Prof. Miss Gaikwad Varsha Vijay 

Prof. Miss. Mahajan Kanchan Deepak 

List of Faculty 

Prof. Mr. Shamalik Rameez Muneer 

Prot. Mr. Yadav Amol Pandurang 

26 Prof. Miss. Patil Sonal Mohanrao 

Designation 

Professor 

Professor 

Professo 

Associate Professor 

Prof. Miss. Karambelkar Varsha Shashikant Assistant Professor 

Associatc Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
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2012 
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33 Prof.Miss. Warke Kanchan Shashikant 
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51 

|Prot. Mr. Pukale Dhondiramn Dadaso 

53 

Prof. Mrs.Kale Pranoti Dhairyashil 

54 

Prof. Dr. Kadam Sonali Popatrao 
Prof.Miss.Jadhav Sheetal Balasaheb 
Prof.Miss. Kadam Anjali Prakash 

42 Prof. Mrs. Dhuttargi Sonali Basavraj 

Prof. Mrs.Kulkarni Vinaya Deepak 

Prof. Mrs. Sawant Kavita Shantanu 
Prof. Miss. Dalvi Nilam Ishwar 
Prof. Mrs. Jadhav Jayashree Dhananjay 
Prof Mr. Yesugade Kiran Dinkar 

|Prof. Miss. Pawar Shital Ashok 

Prof.Mrs. Deshmukh Sayalee Atul 

Prof. Dr..Godse Deepali Atul 

Prof. Miss. Naik Ketaki Bhalchandra 

Prof. Miss. Rane Mugdha Arvind 

|Prof. Miss. Sagar Swati Ashok 

Prof. Mrs. Hadke Seema Arun 

Prof. Miss. Khairkar Ashwini Deepak 

Prof. Miss. Kanade Ashwini Vitthal 

Prof. Mr. Thite Sandip Shripati 

Prof. Miss. Mulla Nilofar Altafhusen 

Prof. Mr. Patil Kamlesh Vasantrao 

52 Prof. Kharche Wasudev Gajanan 

Prof.Mr.Pawar Avinash Manohar 

Prof.Mr.Mitkari Santosh Rameshwar 
|Prof. Mr. Patwardhan Milind Anand 

55 Prof.Mr. Kute Yogesh Damodar 

56 Prof.Mrs.Chopade Diksha Parag 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

2002 
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2005 
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2007 
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2015 
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2007 

Computer 
Engineering 

Information 

Technology 

Engineering Science 
and Allied 

Engineering 



(Pru 

S7 

58 

59 

(o) 

Prof. Mrs Chavan Nayana Ninad 

|Prof.Mrs.Zope Urmila Sanjay 
Prof. Naikawadi Kiran Bibhishan 

|Prof. Ms.Jadhav Smitarani Sadanand 

hor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering for Women, Pune 

Name of the teacher 

Academic Year: 2018-19 

Prof.Dr. Patil Sandip Raosaheb 

Prof. Mrs. Khot Sucheta Tirthraj 

|Prof. Dr. Chorge Suvarna Sandip 

Prof. Dr. Pawar Vijaya Rahul 

Prof. Dr. Rajbhoj Sushilkumar Mahadeo 

Prof. Mrs. Itkarkar Savita Atul 

Prof. Dr. Kore Sharda Laxman 

Prof. Dr. Dhole Sampada Abhijit 

|Prof. Mrs. Jagdale Sumati Manoj 

Prof Mrs.Chaudhari Kalyani R. 

Prof. Mrs.Salunkhe Shweta Sadanand 

List of Faculty 

|Prof. Mr. Bhilegaonkar Sanjay Mukundrao 

Prof. Mr. Kasar Mahavir Shantinath 

Prof. Miss. Yawle Pranali Rajesh 

Prof. Mr. Mulik Vinod Prakash 

Prof. Miss. Jain Roma Rakesh 

Prof. Miss Dhumal Yashomati Ram 

Prof. Miss Sapkal Roshnadevi Jaising 

Prof. Miss. Shelke Sheetal Venkat 

Prof. Mr. Vitekar Atul Bapuso 

|Prof. Miss. Mahajan Kanchan Deepak 
Prof. Miss Gaikwad Varsha Vijay 

|Prof. Mr. Shamalik Rameez Muneer 

Prof. Mr.Yadav Amol Pandurang 

Designation 

Prof. Miss. Patil Sonal Mohanrao 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Prof. Miss. Karambelkar Varsha Shashikant Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 2003 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
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2005 
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Prof. Mi. Pukale Dhondiram |Dadaso 

8 |Prof. Mrs.Kale Pranoti Dhairyasbil 
|Prof Dr Kadam Sonali Popatrao 
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4 1 Prof. Miss. Naik Ketaki Bhalchandra 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

|Pot Mv Jalhav Sheetal Balasahch 

|'olAMss Kadan Anjali Prakash 

|Prof. Mrs.Kulkarni Vinaya Decpak 

56 

|Prof.Miss. Warke Kanchan Shashikant 

|Prof. Mrs. Sawant Kavita Shantanu 

Prof, Miss, Dalvi Nilam Ishwar 

|Prof. Mrs. Jadhav Jayashree Dhananjay 

Prof Mr. Yesugade Kiran Dinkar 

Prof. Miss. Pawar Shital Ashok 

Prof.Mrs. Deshmukh Sayalee Atul 

Prof. Dr. Godse Deepali Atul 

Prof. Mrs. Dhuttargi Sonali Basavraj 

Prof. Miss. Rane Mugdha Arvind 

|Prof. Miss. Sagar Swati Ashok 

Prof. Mrs. Hadke Seema Arun 

Prof. Miss. Khairkar Ashwini Deepak 

|Prof. Miss. Kanade Ashwini Vitthal 

Prof. Mr. Thite Sandip Shripati 

Prof. Miss. Mulla Nilofar Altafhusen 

Prof, Mr. Patil Kamlesh Vasantrao 

|Prof. Mr.Pawar Avinash Manohar 

Prof. Kharche Wasudev Gajanan 

|Prof.Mr.Mitkari Santosh Rameshwar 

|Prof. Mr. Patwardhan Milind Anand 

Prof.Mr.Kute Yogesh Damodar 

|Prof.Mrs.Chopade Diksha Parag 

Associate Professor 2002 

Associate Professor 2002 

Associate Professor 2005 

Assistant Professor 2006 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 2007 

Assistant Professor 2007 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 2010 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 
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Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
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Prof. Mrs Chavan Nayana Ninad 

Prof.Mrs. Zope Umila Sanjay 
Prof. Naikawadi Kiran Bibhíshan 

60 |Prof. Dr. Dhamal Sonali Vaibhav 
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